and Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 (SARFAES| Act) on their last known 
addresses but they have been refumed un-sarved and as such they are hereby informed by wary of this public notice 

1 : Mr. Anisetty Ajay Kumar (Borrower) and Mrs. 

Type of Loan & Loan Amount: Mortgage Loan facility of 13,20,000/- {Rupees Thirteen Lakhs Twenty Thousand Only) 
: As.13,65,660.00 (Rupees Thirteen lakhs Sixty five Thousand Six hundred 

and sixty Only) as on 22nd May 2025 

NPA Date: 16-May-25 Notice Date: 22nd May 
Details of secured Property : All that the house bearing D No.2-74 (as per document) 2-101(as per Tax 
recapt) Admeasuring 115.5 Sq yards in RS No.222/21 situated at Prodduturu (), Kankipadu (M),NTR District,

[...]

Site belongs to Eeda Santhamma alongside of the compound wall wadth of 33 links. 

of : Mr. Shaik Sayyad Ahmad (Barower) and Mrs, Battina Satyavathi | Co-Borrower) 
Agreement No: AFH004600739487 
Type of Loan & Loan Amount: Rs. 20,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Only) 
O/s. As per 13(2) Notice: Rs. 18,97,624.66 (Rupees Eighteen lakhs Ninety Seven Thousand Six 
Hundred Twenty Four and Sixty Six paisa Only) as on 01st February 2025 
NPA Date: 31-August-23 : 018t Fabruary 2025 
Details of secured Property : All that the D No.2-124/4, Fiat No. FF2 in 1st Floor in Madhurima Enclave, 
admeasuring 850 Sq ft (including common areas and balconies) with undivided and unspecified land of 25 8q

[...]

mortgaged /charged to the secured Creditor, the constructive Possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Karnataka Bank 
Ltd the Secured Creditor on 28.07.2021, will be soldon “Asis Whereis “, “Asis Whatis” and “Whatever there is” on 17-10-2025 for recovery 

ofRs.4,61,05,993.00 (Four crores sixty one lakhs five thousand nine hundred ninety three only) as under 

Karnataka Bank Limited, Adoni Branch (Ph: 08512- 252038, 9441336383) 

NATURE & ACCOUNT No. BALANCE OUTSTANDING (Rs.) | INTEREST TO BE ADDED FROM 

OD A/cNo. 0207000600188201 Rs.98,60,285.80 01-08-2020 
PSTLA/cNo.0207001800174701 Rs.54,66,954.27 01-08-2020

[...]

Ft jointly 
ing in the name of Mr. Raviprakash Reddy Hand Mrs. Sujatha H bounded by: East: Road, West: Land of Raviprakash Reddy, North: land of 
lageshwar Rao, South: lands belonging to Kariveeramma, Narayani, Eeranna. ~ Fora) &b). 

»serve Price: Rs. 4,56,00,000.00 (Rupees four crore fifty six lakhs only) Inclusive of TDS 

arnest Money Deposit: Rs. 45,60,000.00 (Rupees forty five Lakhs sixty thousand only) 

orrower’s / mortgagor’s attention is invited to the provisions of Sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available to redeem 
ured asset).(This Notice shall also serve as Notice under Sub Rule (6) of Rule (8) of Security Interest Enforcement Rules-2002 to the